ATTACHMENT E

California State Association of Counties — Excess Insurance Authority
Delta Dental Preferred Provider Organization
Agreement No. C-1-2996 Fact Sheet

October 7, 2011, Agreement No. C-1-2996, $850,000, approved by Board of
Directors (Board).

October 22, 2012, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $770,000,
approved by the Board.

e To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2013 through
December 31, 2013.

October 11, 2013, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $700,000,
approved by the Board.

e To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2014 through
December 31, 2014.

October 13, 2014, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $780,000,
approved by the Board.

e To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2015 through
December 31, 2015.

October 12, 2015, Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $780,000,
approved by the Board.

e  To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2016 through
December 31, 2016.

August 22, 2016, Amendment No. 5 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $710,000,
approved by the Board.

e To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2017 through
December 31, 2017.

August 28, 2017, Amendment No. 6 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $630,000,
approved by the Board.

e To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2018 through
December 31, 2018.



8. April 23, 2018, Amendment No. 7 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $196,957,
approved by the Board.

e To provide dental services to the coach operators beginning July 1, 2018
through December 31, 2018.

9. August 27, 2018, Amendment No. 8 to Agreement No. C-1-2996, $1,250,000,
pending approval by the Board.

° To continue services through December 31, 2018 and extend contract for
period January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019.

Total committed to California State Association of Counties — Excess Insurance Authority

for Delta Dental Preferred Provider Organization, Agreement No. C-1-2996, in the amount
of $6,666,957.





